2024 Point Pine

Place Name

NN NN MNNDMNMNNDMMNMNDNMNNN A A A A QA Q@ Q-
OO VO ANRARNONNOCOOINDT RPN OO NDO R WON =

w
o

A BEAB PR BEABEAEDDEDOOWWOWWWWWWW
NO OO WN-_2 000NN -~

Jeff Cottrell

Andrew Papke-Larson

Spencer Castillo

Sam O'Donnell-Hoff

Justus Olson
Lane Johnson
Mike Ward

Ben Lewer
Liam Fife

Josh Gunderson
Adam Swank
Chase Edgerton
Alex Faber
Jacob Brown
Mark Grindy
Leif Hanson

Austin Windsperger

Erica Wagner
Kyle Gill

Logan Johnson
Karl Holub

Alex Kasparek
Hanna Torvi
David Gould
Matt Livingston
Karen Jones
Daniel Sandborn
Nick Blades
Dave Antonson
Eddie Brown

Alia Benedict
Nate Hubert
Andrew Donahoe
Bob Evans

Dave Lane
James Kyes
Molly Watkins
Noah Holden
John Thain

Dave Schaeffer
Keith Thompson
Maxwell Botz
Amber Repensky
Tim Kostner
Luke Henningsen
Samuel Toso
Matt Johnson

Time
24:04
24:35
24:43
24:52
25:35
25:48
25:52
25:54
25:58
26:18
26:25
27:07
27:10
27:35
27:58
28:04
28:11
28:24
28:25
28:26
28:32
28:38
28:42
28:50
28:58
28:59
29:02
29:07
29:12
29:19
29:37
29:46
29:59
30:09
30:33
30:38
30:55
31:01
31:02
31:15
31:21
31:41
31:44
31:46
31:52
31:59
32:29

Gender
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74
75
76
77
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2024 Point Pine

Leslie Semler
Dan Duff

Sam Glade
Brian Berget
Marcus Taintor
Evan Flom

Leif Gilsvik
Steve Sorenson
Joe Stromness
Michael Meyers
lan Mundy
Jesse Schomberg
Roger Reinert
Erin Hansen
Rick Revoir
Chris Morris
Christian Ganz
Brian Beckman
Edward Fuhs
Heather Danckwart
Nicole Koski
Henry Seeb
Thomas Dehler
Eric Berlin
Lindsey Envall
Wildknits
Madeline Harms
Rachel Poppe
Peter Carlson
Anna Dehler
Hallie Miller
Caroline Olson
Mike McNulty
Sara Zimmer
Erik Riker-Coleman
Scott DuCharme
Scott Erlandson
Dane Benson
Taryn Erickson
Liv Bly

Tasha Klettenberg
Layth Seyala
Emily Korsch
Tonya O'Connor
Micah Altar
Henry Dennis
Daggan Ohrt
Marissa Levine
Charlie Luoma

32:44
32:46
32:48
32:49
32:53
32:56
32:57
33:02
33:03
33:07
33:24
33:44
34:01
34:17
34:18
34:33
34:53
35:01
35:08
35:25
35:28
35:29
35:34
35:38
35:40
35:48
36:00
36:21
36:31
36:35
36:36
36:38
36:39
37:40
37:50
38:00
38:09
38:26
38:37
38:38
38:41
39:49
39:59
40:05
40:35
40:36
40:37
40:38
40:42
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58

10
59
60
61
11
12
13
14
62
15
16
17
63
18
64
65
66
67
19
20
21
68
22
23
69
70
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103
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2024 Point Pine

Axel Ohrt
Michelle Riley
Jessica Pooler
Adam Erie

Dave Kauma

Irina Boggie
Emily Pavlovic
Anna Moris
Anissa Thompson
Liesl Cope-Schaeffer
Josie Ryan

Mara Ohrt

Rachel Puskale
Erin Abramson
Diane Zambory
Brenna Greenfield
Sam Luoma
Steve Heikkila
Sara Post

Eric Hansen
Haley Bengston
Barb Bengston
Erika Glesener
Sofia Glesener
Kris Glesener

Lila Glesener
Jamie Glesener
John Glesener
Delayne Stokke

40:43
40:45
40:46
40:52
41:32
41:48
42:15
43:03
43:26
43:54
43:54
44:26
46:21
46:38
46:39
47:22
49:04
51:54
52:09
52:10
1:03:55
1:03:56
9:99:99
9:99:99
9:99:99
9:99:99
9:99:99
9:99:99
9:99:99
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73
25
26
74
75
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
76
77
38
78
39
40
41
41
79
41
41
79
79



